
Contact 
Info 

Name:  

Address:  

 City: State: Zip:  

 Work: Home:  

 Email:  

 

Please review your contact information above for accuracy and make any changes necessary.  Your correct 
email address is important as this will be the primary method used by the AIC to communicate with you. 
 

Please remit the following dues for 2026: 

 Category Amount Due Amount Enclosed  

Please 
circle 
the 
correct 
one 

Fellow (FAIC) 
Member (MAIC) 
Retired Fellow (RFAIC) 
Retired Member (RMAIC) 
Affiliate Member (AMAIC) 
Student Affiliate (SAIC) 
Life/Emeritus/Honorary 
(LFAIC/E-FAIC/HonFAIC) 

$165.00 
$125.00 
$90.00 
$85.00 
$70.00 
$35.00 
$0.00 

$____________  

 Contribution (optional) $_____ $____________  

 Sustaining Fellow (FAIC) $500.00 $____________  

 Sustaining Member (MAIC) $400.00 $____________  

 Life Member Application $5,000.00 $____________  

 Total Enclosed  $____________  

□ AIC is already included in my Estate Plan!  (If not, please consider a bequest to AIC when updating your will or trust.) 

 

Method of Payment (please indicate one): 

______ Enclosed is my check made payable to “The American Institute of Chemists, Inc.” 

______ Charge to my credit card  ___ MasterCard      ___ Visa      ___ AMEX      ___ Discover 

Card No.: __________________________________ ______________________ Expiration: _________ 

Print and Sign as it appears on your credit card: 

 

Card Billing Address if missing above or different from mailing address above 

 
 
 
 
FOR SECURITY, PLEASE DO NOT SEND CREDIT CARD NUMBER VIA EMAIL 

Billing Zip Code 

 

 

 

  The American Institute of Chemists, Inc. 

315 Chestnut Street 
Philadelphia, PA 19106 USA 

Phone: 215.873.8224 
Fax: 215.629.5224 

TIN 13-1525325 
aicoffice@TheAIC.org 

www.TheAIC.org 
 

2026 Membership Dues Renewal Notice for Members 

 

http://www.theaic.org/

