



The American Institute of Chemists, Inc.

315 Chestnut Street
 Philadelphia, PA 19106 USA
 Phone: 215.873.8224
 Fax: 215.629.5224
 TIN13-1525325
 aicoffice@TheAIC.org
www.TheAIC.org

2026 Membership Dues Renewal Notice for Members

Contact Info	Name:		
	Address:		
	City:	State:	Zip:
	Work:	Home:	
	Email:		

Please review your contact information above for accuracy and make any changes necessary. Your correct email address is important as this will be the primary method used by the AIC to communicate with you.

Please remit the following dues for 2026:

	<u>Category</u>	<u>Amount Due</u>	<u>Amount Enclosed</u>
Please circle the correct one	Fellow (FAIC)	\$165.00	
	Member (MAIC)	\$125.00	
	Retired Fellow (RFAIC)	\$90.00	
	Retired Member (RMAIC)	\$85.00	
	Affiliate Member (AMAIC)	\$70.00	
	Student Affiliate (SAIC)	\$35.00	
	Life/Emeritus/Honorary (LFAIC/E-FAIC/HonFAIC)	\$0.00	\$ _____
	Contribution (optional)	\$ _____	\$ _____
	Sustaining Fellow (FAIC)	\$500.00	\$ _____
	Sustaining Member (MAIC)	\$400.00	\$ _____
Life Member Application	\$5,000.00	\$ _____	
	Total Enclosed		\$ _____

AIC is already included in my Estate Plan! (If not, please consider a bequest to AIC when updating your will or trust.)

Method of Payment (please indicate one):

_____ Enclosed is my check made payable to "The American Institute of Chemists, Inc."

_____ Charge to my credit card ___ MasterCard ___ Visa ___ AMEX ___ Discover

Card No.: _____ Expiration: _____

Print and Sign as it appears on your credit card:

Card Billing Address *if missing above or different from mailing address above*

Billing Zip Code

FOR SECURITY, PLEASE DO NOT SEND CREDIT CARD NUMBER VIA EMAIL